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25740 1457403 TIAGO YUICHI NAGATA 01/11/2022 12:20 Serviço Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 518,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25767 1719319 MONICA KRISTINA FOLTRAN MARCON 01/11/2022 09:55 Serviço Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 439,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25721 1289802 MEGRITH GIACOMEL BRUNETTO 01/11/2022 12:20 Serviço Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 558,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25716 366240803 REGINALDO FERREIRA ALEXANDRE 03/11/2022 18:00 Treinamento SÃO PAULO CURITIBA Aérea 440,42 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25830 57357110087 JOISA CAMPANHER DUTRA SARAIVA 03/11/2022 11:50 Treinamento Rio de Janeiro Curitiba Aérea 575,24 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25833 366240803 REGINALDO FERREIRA ALEXANDRE 03/11/2022 20:36 Treinamento São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 1.398,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25691 48008338091 MARCO ANTONIO MAYER FOLETTO 03/11/2022 06:00 Treinamento Porto Alegre Curitiba Aérea 275 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25715 1676228977 ALESSANDRA BARBIERI PESSOA 03/11/2022 16:25 Treinamento LONDRINA CURITIBA Aérea 287 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25472 1345702 SERGIO AUGUSTO PORTELA 03/11/2022 10:35 Treinamento MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 424,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25746 835919 ANTONIO GIL FERNANDES GAMEIRO 03/11/2022 16:25 Treinamento LONDRINA CURITIBA Aérea 544,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25776 1073508 ANDREA CRISTINA FONTES SILVA 03/11/2022 12:15 Outros Londrina Curitiba Aérea 634,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25820 835919 ANTONIO GIL FERNANDES GAMEIRO 03/11/2022 12:15 Reunião LONDRINA CURITIBA Aérea 522,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25754 668508 RITA IVONE CAMANA 03/11/2022 12:10 Treinamento cascavel Curitiba Aérea 423,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25754 668508 RITA IVONE CAMANA 04/11/2022 20:35 Treinamento curitiba cascavel Aérea 351,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25830 57357110087 JOISA CAMPANHER DUTRA SARAIVA 04/11/2022 15:40 Treinamento curitiba Rio de JaneiroAérea 594,64 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25776 1073508 ANDREA CRISTINA FONTES SILVA 04/11/2022 14:30 Outros Curitiba Londrina Aérea 632,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25746 835919 ANTONIO GIL FERNANDES GAMEIRO 04/11/2022 15:45 Treinamento CURITIBA LONDRINA Aérea 542,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25472 1345702 SERGIO AUGUSTO PORTELA 04/11/2022 18:10 Treinamento CURITIBA MARINGA Aérea 553,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25691 48008338091 MARCO ANTONIO MAYER FOLETTO 04/11/2022 19:45 Treinamento Curitiba Porto Alegre Aérea 275 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25716 366240803 REGINALDO FERREIRA ALEXANDRE 04/11/2022 16:10 Treinamento CURITIBA SÃO PAULO Aérea 439,97 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25715 1676228977 ALESSANDRA BARBIERI PESSOA 05/11/2022 10:15 Treinamento CURITIBA LONDRINA Aérea 287 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25812 1147307 TATIANE DANTAS DE AZEVEDO WESSLER 06/11/2022 16:10 Serviço Maringa Curitiba Aérea 900 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25841 1690400 MARCOS DEL RE FERNANDES 07/11/2022 09:55 Serviço CURITIBA CASCAVEL Aérea 969 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25768 1847902 JULIO RICARDO CORREA 07/11/2022 20:25 Outros Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 237,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25810 1858203 AURELIO LOURENCO RODRIGUES 07/11/2022 14:05 Serviço CURIITBA MARINGA Aérea 964,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25801 1160109 CHARLES CARNEIRO 07/11/2022 21:00 Outros Curitiba São Paulo-capitalAérea 350,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25873 1858807 OLSSAMAR SACCON 07/11/2022 08:20 Treinamento Chopinzinho Curitiba Rodoviária 154,44 Expresso Princesa dos CamposKOA VIAGENS
25805 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 07/11/2022 07:55 Serviço CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAÇUAérea 1.030,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25842 1861905 FERNANDO GUSTAVO RODRIGUES BRISOLA 07/11/2022 20:45 Outros Umuarama Curitiba Rodoviária 464,07 VIAÇÃO GARCIA / LEITO CAMAKOA VIAGENS
25806 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 07/11/2022 10:10 Treinamento Curitiba Maringá Aérea 857,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25839 1557700 EDIANE BATTISTUZ 07/11/2022 07:00 Serviço guarapuava curitiba Rodoviária 225,38 princesa dos camposKOA VIAGENS
25725 1632400 ANTONIO JOSE CASTRO DO NASCIMENTO 07/11/2022 14:35 Serviço CURITIBA PATO BRANCOAérea 350 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25884 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN 08/11/2022 11:05 Outros curitiba brasilia Aérea 1.066,40 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25816 1088807 CAROLINE DE ANDRADE 08/11/2022 19:40 Outros Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 840 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25875 1645803 MARCOS ANTONIO GIROTTO 08/11/2022 08:10 Treinamento Pato Branco Curitiba Rodoviária 172,19 Expresso Princesa dos CamposKOA VIAGENS
25807 1575902 CESAR AUGUSTO MARIN 08/11/2022 09:10 Outros Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 139,5 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25878 1073508 ANDREA CRISTINA FONTES SILVA 08/11/2022 23:59 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Rodoviária 310,67 Viação Garcia - tipo cabine camaKOA VIAGENS
25885 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN 08/11/2022 21:00 Reunião Brasilia Curitiba Aérea 1.085,33 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25886 1715500 MAYRA DE SOUZA SCREMIN 08/11/2022 21:00 Reunião brasilia Ciritiba Aérea 1.085,53 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25886 1715500 MAYRA DE SOUZA SCREMIN 08/11/2022 11:05 Reunião Curitiba Brasilia Aérea 1.066,40 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25815 1447904 LUIZ PAULO RIBEIRO DA COSTA 08/11/2022 19:40 Outros Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 900 Gol KOA VIAGENS



25777 1759019 MARCO AURELIO SEGOVIA AQUINO 08/11/2022 20:05 Outros Foz do Iguaçu - Pr Curitiba - Pr Aérea 611,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25808 1670506 MURILO CUNICO 08/11/2022 09:10 Outros Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 139,5 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25812 1147307 TATIANE DANTAS DE AZEVEDO WESSLER 08/11/2022 17:55 Serviço curitiba Maringa Aérea 900 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25790 1168401 SIMONE BITTENCOURT 08/11/2022 15:45 Serviço Curitiba Campinas Aérea 488 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25817 1546708 RODRIGO FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 08/11/2022 19:40 Outros Curitiba São Paulo Aérea 840 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25855 1686305 LUIZ EDUARDO TRINDADE 09/11/2022 23:00 Treinamento Curitiba Campo MourãoRodoviária 250 Expresso Nordeste Linhas RodoviáriasKOA VIAGENS
25841 1690400 MARCOS DEL RE FERNANDES 09/11/2022 12:20 Serviço CASCAVEL CURITIBA Aérea 688 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25842 1861905 FERNANDO GUSTAVO RODRIGUES BRISOLA 09/11/2022 21:00 Outros Curitiba Umuarama Rodoviária 468,54 Viação Garcia / Leito camaKOA VIAGENS
25807 1575902 CESAR AUGUSTO MARIN 09/11/2022 18:15 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 140 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25808 1670506 MURILO CUNICO 09/11/2022 18:15 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 140 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25874 1858807 OLSSAMAR SACCON 09/11/2022 21:00 Treinamento Curitiba Chopinzinho Rodoviária 318,03 Expresso Princesa dos CamposKOA VIAGENS
25790 1168401 SIMONE BITTENCOURT 09/11/2022 15:15 Serviço Campinas Curitiba Aérea 580 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25875 1645803 MARCOS ANTONIO GIROTTO 10/11/2022 22:30 Treinamento Curitiba Pato Branco Rodoviária 347,89 Cattani Sul KOA VIAGENS
25860 978302 ABEL DEMETRIO 10/11/2022 07:55 Reunião Curitiba Rio de Janeiro - SDUAérea 615 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25860 978302 ABEL DEMETRIO 10/11/2022 16:20 Reunião Rio de Janeiro - SDU Curitiba Aérea 615 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25861 1383108 JOEL DE JESUS MACEDO 10/11/2022 07:55 Reunião Curitiba Rio de Janeiro - SDUAérea 615 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25805 978108 LUTERO EDUARDO LUCIO 10/11/2022 09:35 Serviço FOZ DO IGUAÇU CURITIBA Aérea 403 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25861 1383108 JOEL DE JESUS MACEDO 10/11/2022 16:20 Reunião Rio de Janeiro - SDU Curitiba Aérea 615 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25768 1847902 JULIO RICARDO CORREA 10/11/2022 09:55 Outros Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 253,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25816 1088807 CAROLINE DE ANDRADE 10/11/2022 20:35 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 1.200,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25862 1765906 MARCIO PINTO 10/11/2022 07:55 Reunião Curitiba Rio de Janeiro - SDUAérea 615 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25817 1546708 RODRIGO FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 10/11/2022 20:35 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 1.077,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25815 1447904 LUIZ PAULO RIBEIRO DA COSTA 10/11/2022 20:35 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 1.100,00 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25855 1686305 LUIZ EDUARDO TRINDADE 10/11/2022 08:10 Treinamento Campo Mourão Engenheiro BeltrãoRodoviária 15,32 Expresso Nordeste Linhas RodoviáriasKOA VIAGENS
25872 1073508 ANDREA CRISTINA FONTES SILVA 10/11/2022 10:20 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 1.378,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25839 1557700 EDIANE BATTISTUZ 10/11/2022 18:40 Serviço curitiba guarapuava Rodoviária 161,96 princesa dos camposKOA VIAGENS
25862 1765906 MARCIO PINTO 10/11/2022 16:20 Reunião Rio de Janeiro - SDU Curitiba Aérea 615 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25801 1160109 CHARLES CARNEIRO 10/11/2022 21:00 Outros São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 488,16 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25777 1759019 MARCO AURELIO SEGOVIA AQUINO 10/11/2022 22:30 Outros Curitiba - Pr Foz do Iguaçu - PrAérea 546,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25707 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 10/11/2022 07:25 Serviço Curitiba PR São Paulo SP Aérea 460 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25707 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 10/11/2022 20:35 Serviço São Paulo SP Curitiba PR Aérea 665 Gol KOA VIAGENS
25735 1122002 EDUARDO SABINO PEGORINI 10/11/2022 10:20 Outros Curitiba Londrina Aérea 362 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25736 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI 10/11/2022 10:20 Outros Curitiba Londrina Aérea 362 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25736 1028405 MARISA SUELI SCUSSIATO CAPRIGLIONI 11/11/2022 16:25 Outros Londrina Curitiba Aérea 362 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25883 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 11/11/2022 08:45 Reunião São Paulo CGH Curitiba Aérea 982,1 Gol
25735 1122002 EDUARDO SABINO PEGORINI 11/11/2022 16:25 Outros Londrina Curitiba Aérea 362 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25725 1632400 ANTONIO JOSE CASTRO DO NASCIMENTO 11/11/2022 16:30 Serviço PATO BRANCO CURITIBA Aérea 350 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25806 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 11/11/2022 16:05 Treinamento Maringá Curitiba Aérea 850,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25810 1858203 AURELIO LOURENCO RODRIGUES 11/11/2022 12:10 Serviço MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 755,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25844 88198006 ELERIAN DO ROCIO ZANETTI 15/11/2022 22:30 Reunião Curitiba Foz do IguaçuAérea 797,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25847 1344307 ANDERSON LINCKOLD FRIEDRICH COELHO 15/11/2022 07:55 Outros Curitiba Foz do IguaçuAérea 450,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25858 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 15/11/2022 18:15 Reunião CWB - CURITIBA CAC- CASCAVELAérea 888,9 Azul



25813 1117700 VANIA GOLFETTO 16/11/2022 18:15 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 312,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25811 1102001 CYNTHIA CASTRO CORREA MALAGHINI 16/11/2022 18:15 Serviço Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 312,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25858 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 17/11/2022 12:20 Reunião CAC- CASCAVEL CWB - CURITIBAAérea 888,91 Azul
25946 901806 WILSON EURICO FERNANDES DA SILVA 17/11/2022 12:00 Serviço Imbau Curitiba Rodoviária 87,74 Princesa dos CamposKOA VIAGENS
25731 785300 CEZIO CARLO MAZUROSKI 17/11/2022 06:00 Treinamento Curitiba Maringá Aérea 512,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25731 785300 CEZIO CARLO MAZUROSKI 17/11/2022 21:10 Treinamento Maringá Curitiba Aérea 505,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25843 1098900 LUANA NASCIMENTO SENA DO CARMO 17/11/2022 05:50 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçu, Pr Curitita, Pr Aérea 376,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25843 1098900 LUANA NASCIMENTO SENA DO CARMO 17/11/2022 22:30 Treinamento Curitiba, Pr Foz do Iguaçu, PRAérea 377,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25849 88198006 ELERIAN DO ROCIO ZANETTI 18/11/2022 20:05 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 1.493,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25811 1102001 CYNTHIA CASTRO CORREA MALAGHINI 18/11/2022 12:20 Serviço CASCAVEL CURITIBA Aérea 283,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25813 1117700 VANIA GOLFETTO 18/11/2022 12:20 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 283,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25853 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 18/11/2022 07:55 Reunião CWB - CURITIBA IGU- FOZDOIGUACUAérea 1.573,00 Azul
25853 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 18/11/2022 20:05 Reunião IGU- FOZDOIGUACU CWB - CURITIBAAérea 1.573,07 Azul
25814 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 20/11/2022 18:15 Treinamento CURITIBA CASCAVEL Aérea 1.424,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25847 1344307 ANDERSON LINCKOLD FRIEDRICH COELHO 20/11/2022 21:05 Outros Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 939 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25791 1160109 CHARLES CARNEIRO 21/11/2022 09:55 Serviço Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 299,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25792 1160109 CHARLES CARNEIRO 21/11/2022 20:25 Serviço Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 296,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25957 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN 21/11/2022 17:55 Outros Curitiba Maringa Aérea 2.193,63 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25783 1135201 FABIANO LOPES ROCHA 21/11/2022 07:40 Reunião Curitiba Foz do IguaçuAérea 351,67 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25958 1312103 CAMILA SOMAVILLA 21/11/2022 17:55 Reunião Curitiba Maringá Aérea 2.000,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25980 1478001 DAVID RICARDO TEIXEIRA 21/11/2022 10:15 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçu, Pr Cascavel, Pr Rodoviária 59,22 Princesa dos Campos KOA VIAGENS
25909 1027808 MONICA VENSON 22/11/2022 21:30 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Rodoviária 352,33 Catarinense S/AKOA VIAGENS
25876 1042700 ALCELY JOSE WOSNIAK 21/11/2022 09:55 Serviço Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 1.060,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25876 1042700 ALCELY JOSE WOSNIAK 21/11/2022 20:25 Serviço Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 775 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25836 1168401 SIMONE BITTENCOURT 21/11/2022 09:55 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 664 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25836 1168401 SIMONE BITTENCOURT 21/11/2022 20:25 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 475 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25613 1133900 HEBER AUGUSTO COTARELLI DE ANDRADE 22/11/2022 18:15 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 333,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25613 1133900 HEBER AUGUSTO COTARELLI DE ANDRADE 23/11/2022 20:25 Treinamento Cascavel (CAC) Curitiba (CWB)Aérea 317,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25906 1088807 CAROLINE DE ANDRADE 23/11/2022 18:15 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 800 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25905 1447904 LUIZ PAULO RIBEIRO DA COSTA 23/11/2022 18:15 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 800 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25907 1546708 RODRIGO FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 23/11/2022 18:15 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 800 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25958 1312103 CAMILA SOMAVILLA 23/11/2022 21:10 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 1.300,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25904 88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES 23/11/2022 18:15 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 800 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25957 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN 23/11/2022 21:10 Outros Maringa Curitiba Aérea 1.369,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25916 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 24/11/2022 18:15 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 764,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25732 785300 CEZIO CARLO MAZUROSKI 24/11/2022 06:05 Treinamento Curitiba Londrina Aérea 389,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25732 785300 CEZIO CARLO MAZUROSKI 24/11/2022 20:25 Treinamento Londrina Curitiba Aérea 391,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25915 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 24/11/2022 18:15 Reunião Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 764,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25980 1478001 DAVID RICARDO TEIXEIRA 24/11/2022 13:30 Treinamento Cascavel, Pr Foz do Iguaçu, PrRodoviária 58,26 Princesa dos CamposKOA VIAGENS
25814 931306 MARTIM PAES ALECE 25/11/2022 20:25 Treinamento CASCAVEL CURITIBA Aérea 378,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25909 1027808 MONICA VENSON 25/11/2022 21:00 Serviço Curitiba Foz do IguaçuRodoviária 353,85 Catarinense S/AKOA VIAGENS
25906 1088807 CAROLINE DE ANDRADE 25/11/2022 20:05 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 1.300,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS



25904 88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES 25/11/2022 18:15 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 1.300,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25905 1447904 LUIZ PAULO RIBEIRO DA COSTA 25/11/2022 20:05 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 1.300,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25907 1546708 RODRIGO FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 25/11/2022 20:05 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 1.300,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25783 1135201 FABIANO LOPES ROCHA 25/11/2022 20:05 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 1.138,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25915 1031805 ESTER AMELIA ASSIS MENDES 26/11/2022 12:20 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 748,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25916 1338501 RAUL ALBERTO MARCON 26/11/2022 12:20 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 748,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25945 947504 ADALTON APARECIDO RODRIGUES 28/11/2022 17:55 Serviço Curitiba Maringá Aérea 879,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25947 1115308 ADRIANA VERCHAI DE LIMA LOBO 28/11/2022 18:15 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 700 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25948 1642219 EDYMILSON LUIZ DOS SANTOS 28/11/2022 18:15 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 700 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25949 1033107 ALEX SANDRO FRANCO DE SOUZA 28/11/2022 18:15 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 700 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25950 1673106 ALINY LUCIA BORGES BORBA 28/11/2022 18:15 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 700 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25793 1160109 CHARLES CARNEIRO 28/11/2022 10:10 Serviço Curitiba Maringa Aérea 575,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25951 1793306 ANA CAROLINA PIRES MOREIRA 28/11/2022 18:15 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 700 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25952 1181602 JULIANA SEIXAS PILOTTO 28/11/2022 18:15 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 700 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25953 1833901 LUIS HENRIQUE NOVAK 28/11/2022 18:15 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 700 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25804 1124404 FRANCISCO JOSE PESSOA GUEDES 28/11/2022 07:40 Treinamento Curitiba Foz do IguaçuAérea 931,69 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25954 1341219 MARCELO DALCUL DEPEXE 28/11/2022 18:15 Treinamento Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 700 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25955 1283707 PRISCILA ALVES DOS ANJOS 28/11/2022 18:15 Treinamento Curitba Cascavel Aérea 700 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25956 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 28/11/2022 18:15 Serviço Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 700 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25908 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 28/11/2022 18:50 Reunião CURITIBA BRASILIA Aérea 622,5 Latam
25910 1154907 JAKSON ALVES 28/11/2022 14:30 Serviço Curitba-PR Londrina-PR Aérea 469 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25764 1511505 TAMMY ROMAGUERA DA SILVA 28/11/2022 14:35 Reunião Curitiba Pato Branco Aérea 445,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25765 747505 CLAUDETE GONCALVES DOS SANTOS APFELGRUN 28/11/2022 14:35 Reunião Curitiba Pato Branco Aérea 445,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25870 884804 MARCELO ABRAAO PERINI 28/11/2022 10:20 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 600 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25871 785105 PAULO ROBERTO DA VEIGA FRANCO 28/11/2022 10:20 Serviço Curitiba Londrina Aérea 600 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25900 1186302 JULIANO CAMPOS PEREIRA 28/11/2022 06:00 Serviço Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 400 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25914 1027808 MONICA VENSON 28/11/2022 05:50 Serviço Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 919,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25901 1490907 JOAO OTAVIO NUNES DE SOUZA SCHWARTZ 28/11/2022 06:00 Serviço Curitiba Cascavel Aérea 400 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25902 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN 28/11/2022 18:50 Reunião CURITIBA BRASILIA Aérea 329 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25837 1168401 SIMONE BITTENCOURT 28/11/2022 10:10 Outros Curitiba Maringá Aérea 575 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25837 1168401 SIMONE BITTENCOURT 29/11/2022 16:25 Outros Londrina Curitiba Aérea 437 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25902 1092103 MARCUS VENICIO CAVASSIN 29/11/2022 16:50 Reunião BRASILIA CURITIBA Aérea 973 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25927 88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES 29/11/2022 14:35 Treinamento Curitiba Pato Branco Aérea 700 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25928 1447904 LUIZ PAULO RIBEIRO DA COSTA 29/11/2022 14:35 Treinamento Curitiba Pato Branco Aérea 700 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25929 1088807 CAROLINE DE ANDRADE 29/11/2022 14:35 Treinamento Curitiba Pato Branco Aérea 700 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25930 1546708 RODRIGO FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 29/11/2022 14:35 Treinamento Curitiba Pato Branco Aérea 700 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25942 1484907 CASSIA MEIRELES DE SA 29/11/2022 07:55 Treinamento Curitiba Foz do IguaçuAérea 1.436,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25959 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 29/11/2022 07:55 Serviço Curitiba-PR Foz do Iguaçu-PRAérea 1.436,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25960 1673106 ALINY LUCIA BORGES BORBA 29/11/2022 07:55 Treinamento Curitiba Foz do IguaçúAérea 1.437,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25583 1054007 ROSIMERE DE CASTRO 29/11/2022 20:25 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 352,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25961 1181602 JULIANA SEIXAS PILOTTO 29/11/2022 07:55 Treinamento Curitiba-PR Foz do Iguaçu-PRAérea 1.436,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25846 1791800 MIGUEL ANGELO MONTEIRO 29/11/2022 08:10 Treinamento Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 283 Azul KOA VIAGENS



25963 1341219 MARCELO DALCUL DEPEXE 29/11/2022 07:55 Treinamento Curitiba-PR Foz do Iguaçu-PRAérea 1.436,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25908 88197603 CLAUDIO STABILE 29/11/2022 16:50 Reunião BRASILIA CURITIBA Aérea 622,5 Latam
25877 1096800 DENISE DE CASSIA BINDER AGUIAR DIAS 29/11/2022 12:30 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Rodoviária 402,11 Viação GarciaKOA VIAGENS
25965 1793306 ANA CAROLINA PIRES MOREIRA 29/11/2022 07:55 Treinamento Curitiba Foz do UguaçúAérea 1.437,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25966 1833901 LUIS HENRIQUE NOVAK 29/11/2022 07:55 Treinamento Curitiba-PR Foz do Iguaçu-PRAérea 1.436,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25888 1168401 SIMONE BITTENCOURT 29/11/2022 10:20 Reunião Curitiba Londrina Aérea 427 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25796 1160109 CHARLES CARNEIRO 29/11/2022 16:25 Serviço Londrina Curitiba Aérea 435,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25972 468509 LUIZ ANTONIO LOPES 29/11/2022 08:10 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 693 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25578 1120409 FERNANDO MARIO ARAUJO 29/11/2022 16:10 Reunião MARINGÁ CURITIBA Aérea 536,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25618 1170007 MARCELO RICARDO DIAS 29/11/2022 12:10 Reunião MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 476,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25944 1178903 ANDRE BISCAIA DA SILVA 29/11/2022 07:55 Treinamento CURITIBA FOZ DO IGUAÇUAérea 1.625,23 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25967 1283707 PRISCILA ALVES DOS ANJOS 29/11/2022 07:55 Treinamento Curitiba Foz do IguaçúAérea 1.437,00 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25887 1160109 CHARLES CARNEIRO 29/11/2022 10:20 Reunião Curitba Londrina Aérea 427 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25968 31587161869 MARIA CLARA RODRIGUES ALVES GOMES 30/11/2022 07:10 Reunião São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 1.119,83 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25969 6912761887 EDIS MILARE 30/11/2022 07:10 Reunião São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 1.119,83 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25970 4821923645 THIAGO SALES PEREIRA 30/11/2022 07:10 Reunião São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 1.119,83 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25956 1586904 GUSTAVO RAFAEL COLLERE POSSETTI 30/11/2022 20:05 Serviço Foz do Iguaçú Curitiba Aérea 743 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25973 83697810804 JOAO ROBERTO RODRIGUES 30/11/2022 07:10 Reunião São Paulo Curitiba Aérea 1.119,83 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25865 1039008 JUNIO FERREIRA LIMA 30/11/2022 07:55 Serviço Curitiba Foz do IguaçuAérea 933,38 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25952 1181602 JULIANA SEIXAS PILOTTO 30/11/2022 20:05 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçú Curitiba Aérea 743 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25951 1793306 ANA CAROLINA PIRES MOREIRA 30/11/2022 20:05 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçú Curitiba Aérea 700 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25250 1069802 FABIO DE SOUZA BENEDITO 30/11/2022 09:45 Reunião Londrina Curitiba Aérea 193,97 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25251 1146009 MARIA MARTA MARRA 30/11/2022 09:45 Reunião Londrina Curitiba Aérea 193,97 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25252 1754408 ANDRE LUIS BAZZO MARTINS 30/11/2022 09:45 Reunião Londrina Curitiba Aérea 193,97 Latam KOA VIAGENS
25304 835919 ANTONIO GIL FERNANDES GAMEIRO 30/11/2022 20:25 Reunião Londrina/Pr Curitiba/Pr Aérea 435,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25307 1067702 ARACELI ELIANE PENDIUK STELA 30/11/2022 16:10 Reunião MARINGÁ CURITIBA Aérea 424,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25308 1056000 AURELIO MARQUES MACHADO SANTOS 30/11/2022 16:10 Reunião MARINGÁ CURITIBA Aérea 424,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25309 1073605 JOSE CARLOS BARBONI 30/11/2022 16:10 Reunião MARINGÁ CURITIBA Aérea 424,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25310 1396609 GRAZIELLY CARVALHO DA SILVA 30/11/2022 16:10 Reunião MARINGÁ CURITIBA Aérea 424,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25321 668508 RITA IVONE CAMANA 30/11/2022 08:05 Reunião cascavel curitiba Aérea 285,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25327 1703200 ALEXANDRE REBEQUI 30/11/2022 20:25 Reunião Cascavel curitiba Aérea 288,5 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25328 1361708 CARLOS EDUARDO GOULART FERREIRA 30/11/2022 20:25 Reunião CASCAVEL CURITIBA Aérea 288,5 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25329 1791800 MIGUEL ANGELO MONTEIRO 30/11/2022 20:25 Reunião CASCAVEL CURITIBA Aérea 288,5 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25330 953504 NILTO PEREIRA 30/11/2022 20:25 Reunião CASCAVEL CURITIBA Aérea 288,5 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25331 1361309 PEDRO PEREIRA 30/11/2022 20:25 Reunião CASCAVEL CURITIBA Aérea 288,5 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25333 1333402 VANDERLEI NIENDICKER 30/11/2022 16:30 Reunião Pato Branco Curitiba Aérea 391,9 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25335 1071203 VALDIR DALSENTE 30/11/2022 16:30 Reunião Pato Branco Curitiba Aérea 391,5 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25336 1495909 EDAIR HUMBERTO BLASIUS 30/11/2022 16:30 Reunião Pato Branco Curitiba Aérea 391,5 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25338 1060503 EDEMIR CLEVERSON NESI 30/11/2022 16:30 Reunião Pato Branco Curitiba Aérea 391,9 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25417 1345702 SERGIO AUGUSTO PORTELA 30/11/2022 16:10 Reunião MARINGÁ CURITIBA Aérea 424,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25418 1732102 VITOR ALECIO SEVILHA GORZONI 30/11/2022 16:10 Reunião MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 424,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25579 616001 GENI LIBERO MEGDA 30/11/2022 16:10 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 864 Azul KOA VIAGENS



25580 986003 ISMAEL VASQUES 30/11/2022 16:10 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 864 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25581 1396102 MARCOS MORETTO 30/11/2022 16:10 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 864 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25582 1448609 EZEQUIEL DE SOUZA RIBEIRO 30/11/2022 16:10 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 864 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25890 1747100 MARCOS SIMONI 30/11/2022 20:05 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu - Pr Curitiba - Pr Aérea 499,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25891 1876902 MAURO ALBERTO BETANIN 30/11/2022 20:05 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu - PR Curitba - PR Aérea 499,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25892 751901 NILTON LUIZ PEREZ MOLLINARI 30/11/2022 20:05 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu - Pr Curitiba - Pr Aérea 499,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25953 1833901 LUIS HENRIQUE NOVAK 30/11/2022 20:05 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçú Curitiba Aérea 743 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25950 1673106 ALINY LUCIA BORGES BORBA 30/11/2022 20:05 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçú Curitiba Aérea 743 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25927 88197905 FERNANDO MAURO NASCIMENTO GUEDES 30/11/2022 16:30 Treinamento Pato Branco Curitiba Aérea 700 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25944 1178903 ANDRE BISCAIA DA SILVA 30/11/2022 20:05 Treinamento FOZ DO IGUAÇU CURITIBA Aérea 809,32 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25955 1283707 PRISCILA ALVES DOS ANJOS 30/11/2022 20:05 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçú Curitiba Aérea 743 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25928 1447904 LUIZ PAULO RIBEIRO DA COSTA 30/11/2022 16:30 Treinamento Pato Branco Curitiba Aérea 700 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25949 1033107 ALEX SANDRO FRANCO DE SOUZA 30/11/2022 20:05 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçú Curitiba Aérea 743 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25888 1168401 SIMONE BITTENCOURT 30/11/2022 16:05 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 722 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25889 1034502 POLYANA DOS SANTOS VARLETT 30/11/2022 20:05 Reunião Foz do Iguaçu - Pr Curitiba - Pr Aérea 499,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25947 1115308 ADRIANA VERCHAI DE LIMA LOBO 30/11/2022 20:05 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçú Curitiba Aérea 743 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25942 1484907 CASSIA MEIRELES DE SA 30/11/2022 20:05 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 742,76 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25929 1088807 CAROLINE DE ANDRADE 30/11/2022 16:30 Treinamento Pato Branco Curitiba Aérea 700 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25948 1642219 EDYMILSON LUIZ DOS SANTOS 30/11/2022 20:05 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçú Curitba Aérea 743 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25930 1546708 RODRIGO FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 30/11/2022 16:30 Treinamento Pato Branco Curitiba Aérea 700 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25887 1160109 CHARLES CARNEIRO 30/11/2022 16:25 Reunião Maringa Curitiba Aérea 722,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25623 1853007 AURIO MANOEL BONILHA JUNIOR 30/11/2022 08:10 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 317,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25625 1068407 ELTON BENCO 30/11/2022 08:10 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 317,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25626 948705 SILVANA KOSTANECKI 30/11/2022 08:10 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 317,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25627 1646001 AROLDO NASCIMENTO RAMOS 30/11/2022 08:10 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 317,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25628 1670808 LORENA DUTRA TEIXEIRA DE FREITAS COELHO 30/11/2022 08:10 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 317,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25635 1643002 CHRISTIAN RUY 30/11/2022 08:10 Reunião MARINGÁ CURITIBA Aérea 446,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25636 1129619 ERICK CHRISTIAN TOMIELLO 30/11/2022 08:10 Reunião MARINGÁ CURITIBA Aérea 446,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25637 843903 JOSE ROBERTO GOMES DA ROCHA 30/11/2022 08:10 Reunião MARINGÁ CURITIBA Aérea 446,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25638 1634607 FELIPE DA SILVA LALUCCI 30/11/2022 08:10 Reunião MARINGÁ CURITIBA Aérea 446,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25647 1029304 FLAVIO YOSHIDA 30/11/2022 08:05 Outros Londrina Curitiba Aérea 377,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25648 1063006 DENIZART CAPRONI 30/11/2022 08:05 Outros Londrina Curitiba Aérea 377,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25649 1597205 MARIANE RIZZO PEREIRA 30/11/2022 08:05 Outros Londrina Curitiba Aérea 377,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25650 1329103 CARINE LOPES SALVADEGO 30/11/2022 08:05 Outros Londrina Curitiba Aérea 377,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25651 1664301 EDUARDO MASSAAKI IVAMOTO 30/11/2022 08:05 Outros Londrina Curitiba Aérea 377,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25652 1016008 CLAUDEMIR FERREIRA 30/11/2022 08:05 Outros Londrina Curitiba Aérea 377,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25584 1304119 JOAO CHICATI PERES 30/11/2022 16:10 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 441,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25585 1446819 MARCOS ANTONIO DO NASCIMENTO 30/11/2022 16:10 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 441,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25491 1046608 RODOLPHO TANAKA SAVELLI 30/11/2022 10:33 Reunião cascavel curitiba Aérea 380,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25493 1232606 ADELIR ANTONIO TRENTIN JUNIOR 30/11/2022 20:25 Reunião cascavel curitiba Aérea 380,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25494 945307 NEI CLOVIS MARCHI DE LIMA 30/11/2022 20:25 Reunião cascavel curitiba Aérea 380,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25495 1521519 JUCIMAR BELO DE ANDRADE 30/11/2022 20:25 Reunião cascavel Curitiba Aérea 380,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS



25497 752207 ALTAMIR BARBIERI VARELA 30/11/2022 20:25 Reunião Cascavel Curitiba Aérea 380,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25498 869201 RENI HEERDT 30/11/2022 20:25 Reunião cascavel Curitiba Aérea 380,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25510 975001 VERA LUCIA IURASSEH MASQUIETO 30/11/2022 16:10 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 424,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25560 773719 ATIVO MIGUEL BEIER 30/11/2022 08:05 Reunião CASCAVEL CURITIBA Aérea 285,53 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25561 1462709 RODRIGO BERLANDA VIANA 30/11/2022 08:05 Reunião CASCAVEL CURITIBA Aérea 285,37 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25564 1206419 DIEGO AUGUSTO ADAMSZUKE 30/11/2022 16:10 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 441,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25570 1024809 RUI MENDES JUNIOR 30/11/2022 16:10 Reunião MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 441,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25571 863807 WILDESON FROEMMING 30/11/2022 16:10 Reunião MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 441,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25572 1777904 VALTEIR GALDINO DA NOBREGA 30/11/2022 16:10 Reunião MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 441,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25573 824208 JOZEMAR LOSANO 30/11/2022 16:10 Reunião Maringá Curitiba Aérea 441,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25574 973106 ARCIONI FERRARI CONSTANTINO 30/11/2022 16:10 Reunião MARINGA CURITIBA Aérea 441,35 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25954 1341219 MARCELO DALCUL DEPEXE 30/11/2022 20:05 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçú Curitiba Aérea 743 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25910 1154907 JAKSON ALVES 30/11/2022 12:15 Serviço Londrina-PR Curitiba-PR Aérea 734 Azul KOA VIAGENS
25804 1124404 FRANCISCO JOSE PESSOA GUEDES 30/11/2022 20:05 Treinamento Foz do Iguaçu Curitiba Aérea 746,97 Azul KOA VIAGENS


